

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 392/2017

IA (1/2017)

Parshotam Kumar and others

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Pawan Khajuria, Advocate.

V/s

Janak Raj

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
17.02.2022

Fresh notice be issued to the respondent through concerned police station.

List on 11.05.2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu:
17.02.2022
Abinash