

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 392/2017
IA No. 1/2017

Parshotam Kumar and others

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Pawan Khajuria, Advocate.

V/s

Janak Raj

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Anmol Sharma, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Registry to send for the scanned record from the Court below by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 30.06.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
11.05.2022
Renu

