

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 392/2017

Parshotam Kumar & Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Pawan Khajura, Advocate.

Vs

Janak Raj.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Anmol Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
06.02.2023

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks and is granted last and final opportunity to advance arguments.

List on **01-03-2023**.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

Jammu
06.02.2023
Sunita/PS