

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 392/2017

Parshotam Kumar & Ors.

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Pawan Khajuria, Advocate

V/s

Janak Raj

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Anmol Sharma, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
17.03.2023

List for arguments on 20.04.2023.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
17.03.2023
Manan