

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 392/2017

Parshotam Kumar and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Pawan Khajuria, Advocate

V/s

Janak Raj

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Anmol Sharma, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
19.10.2023

Record has been received.

List for consideration on 10.11.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu
19.10.2023
Vishal

