

Sr. No. 174

Supp. List-I

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 392/2017

Parshotam Kumar and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Pawan Khajuria, Advocate.

V/s

Janak Raj

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Anmol Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE
ORDER

10.03.2026

Since the Court time is over, the matter could not be taken up for consideration today.

List this matter on 24.03.2026.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:

10.03.2026

Michal Sharma/PS